
１．Starch Supply and Demand Balance
（1）Starch Supply and Demand
a. Starch Supply and Demand balance （1,000t）

Total Demand

Fiber, Paper,
and Carboard

Beer
Fishcakes,

Processed meat
products

Others

2008 2,759 1,828 338 593 175 106 25 287

2009 2,648 1,712 348 588 195 98 25 270

2010 2,804 1,857 329 618 204 92 25 297

2011 2,683 1,796 319 569 172 98 16 283

2012 2,623 1,803 296 525 161 100 16 248

2013 2,637 1,792 312 533 179 99 18 237

2014 2,568 1,721 324 523 182 98 17 226

2015 2,658 1,754 336 568 190 98 17 263

2016 2,653 1,753 337 564 200 96 16 252

2017 2,673 1,737 323 614 198 92 15 309

2018 2,656 1,772 328 557 207 86 15 250

2019 2,462 1,666 301 495 184 71 13 227

2020 2,382 1,625 265 493 183 65 14 230

2021 2,402 1,612 269 521 197 72 15 237

2022 2,455 1,664 258 533 201 72 15 244

2023 2,387 1,644 235 508 191 74 13 230

2024 2,420 1,666 237 517 190 75 15 236

（1,000t）
Total Supply

2008 2,759 42 235 2,324 139 20

2009 2,648 47 203 2,248 131 20

2010 2,804 51 179 2,412 142 20

2011 2,683 45 168 2,307 145 19

2012 2,623 36 169 2,258 142 18

2013 2,637 39 175 2,266 140 17

2014 2,568 39 186 2,190 136 18

2015 2,658 36 197 2,273 135 17

2016 2,653 37 175 2,271 152 17

2017 2,673 31 178 2,303 144 17

2018 2,656 27 168 2,295 150 17

2019 2,462 27 164 2,108 148 16

2020 2,382 22 156 2,048 141 15

2021 2,402 23 167 2,052 145 16

2022 2,455 16 167 2,116 142 14

2023 2,387 11 153 2,064 145 14

2024 2,420 10 153 2,088 155 14
Source：MAFF

Starch Year Imported
 Starch

Sweet potato
 Starch

Potato Starch
Wheet
Starch

Cornstarch

Starch Year
Saccharized

Products(HFCS,
Maltose, etc.)

Chemically
modified
starch

Others
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